LOT 38

Ranking 2018 Yearlings 262 — 14" Hanover

CYRILS 5822 2017

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: CYRILS 5822 2017
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. BERG HOKKE

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER
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18 chart by amCharts
1,400 Rank 14
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Release Time Rank Speed

31.08.2018 07:30:00 784  370.7391 m/min
16.08.2018 07:45:00 350  1101.7689 m/min
03.08.2018 08:25:00 227  906.1279 m/min
20.07.2018 07:45:00 74 1211.5995 m/min
14.07.2018 07:45:00 292  1643.6528 m/min
06.07.2018 07:45:00 14 1275.4590 m/min

ok 227
g

GMD\

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400

1,200 o

Spee

1,000

Speed 1,101.7682 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.68 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=458&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

Berghokke

*P O BOX 678 * MONTAGU 6720
Tel: 082 555 2315 * Cell: 082 654 2480 * E-Mail: andremills@hotmail.co.za

BIRDKE Hatched:

MDPR TOP PERFORMANCE LINE - "ZANDER"
PEDIGREE OF "BIRDY" "AZURIT" "KONSTANTIN" YOU WILL
FIND ALL THE TOP STRAINS IN THIS
5822 CYRILS 17 PEDIGREE THIS BIRD IS BRED HALF
BROTHER AND SISTER MATING
ANDRE MILLS
Colour: BB Sex: Hen

SIRE

Colou CH
RUAN LOUW

5 TH MAIN RACE KLAPMUTS HOKKE
2012

DAM

Colou BBH

OFFSPRING OF ZANDER AND BIRDY

46048 FB 11
BIG BROTHER

\_ /

[~ | FOR DETAILS CONTACT PIETER SMIT B

/ 1110 NBHUD 14 \

N\ /

For: Berghokke

( 00004 PVPV 09 \ ( 06247 THU 08 )
BIG BOSS

GRANDSON OF ZANDER: SCORED \ )

6TH SAMDPR FINAL ENTERED BY |

ESSER & SON GERMANY BASIS IS

LINKED TO THE BEST PIGEONS IN @ 9403 TRPF 07 MIEKIE )

THE WORLD! ZANDER CLICKED WITH

BIRDY AND OTHER HENS AND SIRE ZANDER:SCORED 6TH SAMDPR FINAL ENTERED BY

PRODUCED TOP STOCK MATERIAAL — ESSER & SON GERMANY BASIS IS LINKED TO THE BEST

IN SA PIGEONS IN THE WORLD! ZANDER CLICKED WITH BIRDY AND
OTHER HENS AND PRODUCED TOP STOCK MATERIAAL IN SA

\ j DAM AZURIT:HOTSPOT AVE WINNER SCMD 2007

_J
\

/ 00000 00 07 \ ( 4364 TRPF ZA 09 HARRY
GIFT

NO RING

Y4
AN

4371 TRPF ZA 09 TITANE

Y4
AN

\ J
i

PIETER SMIT KAAS BOER DETAILS
UNKNOWN

Y4
AN

ROBERTSON

AN

Y

BZAN
N

27146 FB 12 [ 00004 PVPV 09 BIG BOSS
GOOD LUCK
GRANDSON OF ZANDER: SCORED 6TH SAMDPR FINAL
Colour: CH — ENTERED BY ESSER & SON GERMANY BASIS IS LINKED TO
THE BEST PIGEONS IN THE WORLD! ZANDER CLICKED WITH
RUAN LOUW BIRDY AND OTHER HENS AND PRODUCED TOP STOCK

MATERIAAL IN SA

J
( 00000 00 07 GIFT )

NO RING

N\ ZAN J

Produced by FalconLoft.Net * Tel. 023 347 2534 * www.falconloft.co.za




LOT 39
Ranking Yearlings 79

. ZA 111636 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: ZA 111636 2018
e Name: Tess

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. SPEEDY G/S

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

427

153

142

32

126

474

I Al Arrivals 978 —#— Rank 153 = Speed 1,224.3471 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Speed

1031.3533 m/min
1224.3471 m/min
1483.5305 m/min
1171.8406 m/min
1369.5806 m/min

1228.9285 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350

1,300

Spee

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1453&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

Z£A 1874 111636

R HUMAN.

KEILOFTS , 18 COWRIE STREET KEI
MOUTH, SOUTH AFRICA 5280. TEL

0438411

183

Tel: 0828270726
eMail rhuman@hypmail.co.za

panDming: ZA 18 ZA 111636

STRAIN: SLIMMEPUTTERY XX
COLOR: BB
NAME/ALIAS: TESS
SEX: Hen
EYE INFO: (0}

D.0.B: 2018-10-12

SIRE

|ZA 18 BHU 0645

Strzin: SLINME PUTTERY XX

Color: GRIZZLE

BRED OFF MOTHER. TO 50N FOR STOCE

ZA 08 TRPF 0503 |
ZA 10 BORDER 2704
Ztrzia: SLIMMER BUTTERIE SA 05 TRPF 0550 |
Color: Bic'pied
ZA 16 BORDER 5516 BOUGHT FROM B4 SCHARNECE IND
- v WILLOWMORE, 353K 357 EIRDE.
Strzin: SLIMME DUTTERY XX - - .
Color: GRIZTLE §IND UNION 2218 EIRDE 1.1 EROTHER. |

BEST BIRD IN QRPC, BEST YEARLING
QRPC 3 X CLUB WINNER 12 ECLUB
UNDER TOP 10 NEST MATE SISTER 2 X
WINNER 10X UNDER TOP 10 HE AND
HIZ NEET MATE SISTER WON THE
UNION BY 10 MIN AND THE CLUE BY

Strzin: UNENOWHN

Color: GRIZILE

ENTEANT TO, NATIONAL LOFT 20UTH
— DURCHASED BY MARIUE BEHRENE
ON THE NOUPOORT ONE LOFT RACE

21 MIN FROM LATNGSEURG AT A
VELOCITY OF 1085 MPM, OVER A

DAM

Strzin: UNENOWHN
Color: GRIZILE

ENTEANT TO , NATIONAL LOFT 207TTH -

—-PURCHASED BY MARTUS BEHRENS
0N THE NOUPOORT ONE LOFT RACE
SALE.BOUGHT BECAUSE OF THE
DPERFORMANCE OF THE

BIRD:: MOTHER OF 4 3¥ znd 2X

BE 04 BELG 3001609

WINNERS (PROVEN STOCK HEN WITH
DIFFERENT COCKS}

BE 07 BELG 3129165

Alizs "DE SCHONE BLIKZEM"

BE 10 BELG 3020323

[ZA 15 22064

Alizs "EANMA GIRL™

Strzin: VVDVNABELEXNGOLD MEDAL.
Color: B/B

BEST YOUNG BIRD NEC 1013 S/ROUTE .
BTH BEST BIRD IN COLESBERG

Alizs ™C0OLE COCE™

Alizz "FLANMA™

Strzin: Vandanzbesls

Color: BBW/EF

[ 200N SCHONE BLIKSEM] VADER"
PETOUCHKA", NESTERQER "KAPOEN"

BE 03 BELG 3056316

Alizs "EMMA™

BE 07 BELG 4280724

Strzin: Vandenzbeele
Color: B/B/PIED

BE 09 BELG 3040101

Alizs "IONGE VICTOR™

Puschasad by M Bahsens on Quesnstown
MDPER. s=l= Has bred multipls winners Ix
winners znd 31 winnerz FATHER OF
IA13/16475,16476, 16360 AND
3/22064 (WHEN PAIRED TO T19/05)

Alizs "MISE VICTORIA®
Strzin: RICK COOLE VANDENAEELE

BE 08 BELG 6065213

Alizs "MISS PEGGEY™

ZA 95 NOK/CAS 12345

ALL WINNERS AND TOP PERFORMING
BIRDE (ALLEESTBIRDE ) IV

NOK 02 CAS 314

Alizs "VETTIE™

CLUB,l1THBEST BIRD OVERALL NEC,

NOK 05 CAS 719

SROUTE 1015 HERTWO EROTHERE
16473 AND 16476 WERE BOTH TOP
PIGEQNS IN THE NE.C PIGEON UNION.
IN2014 (12TH & 13TH BEST BIEL:
WITH THE MOST POINTS IN THE UNION
DURING 2015 S0UTH ROUTE, " ALED”
BEETE DUTF GEMIDDELDE NOK

Strzin: GOLD MEDAL/SPRITZY, LOU WO
Color: B/B

Alizz "GOLD MEDATL JOCE"

Strzin: Gold Mads!

15T PRIZE WINNER. & IND BEST BIRD
NEC UNION 2003. SIRE OF WINNERE.

ZA 96 NOK/CAS 614

BEITEIRD OF M. BEHRENS 2007. SHEIE

NOK 99 CAS 142

ALE0 ATOP STOCK HENMANY OF HER
CHILDREN AND GRAND CHILDREN
ARE (BESTBIRDE N E C UNION ) 1X
WINNERS, 21X AND 3X WINNERS HER
PROGENY HAVE ATS0 EXCELLED IN
THE STOCE LOFT.

Strzin: SPRITZY X

15T UPINGTON AND 4 OTHER. PRIZES
INTOP 10 SIREIS AFULL BROTHER TO
G ROUSSEERCOCE. DAMIE A
SPRITZY HEN.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - waw. Comprowsare. com

For: R.HUMAN.




LOT 40

Ranking Opens 105 - 2018 Yearlings 8" BW; 51°
FINAL; 35" MATJIES

SRSPV/D 492 2017

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: SRSPV/D 492 2017
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. zzOPEN - MUNNIK, WILLIE
Participated onRaces

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race 2018 YEARLING

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

205

190

180

324

212

330

44

Rank

35

51

943

971

343

720

Speed

1302.1042 m/min
1215.2706 m/min
915.4873 m/min
1346.9634 m/min
1078.9990 m/min
1294.8659 m/min
1477.3882 m/min
Speed

1603.7159 m/min
1114.1423 m/min

348.0699 m/min

1110.5664 m/min

978.2132 m/min

1636.3390 m/min

1101.1694 m/min

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=169&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

SRSPV 17 ZA 0492
WILLIE MUNNIK

POSBUS 488
SCHWEIZER RENEKE 2780
CEL 082 565 6645
EMAIL wilie@ljlandgoed.co.za
Tel: 082 565 6645 Fax: 053 963 1411

BANDRING:SRSPYV 17 ZA 0492

STRAIN: VAN LOON/JANSEN
COLOR: Check
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Hen
EYE INFO:(0)

Gestuur 21/12/2017
OPES 2018

D.0.B: 2017-01-29

SIRE

08156 01 DV 198

(8156 00 DV 333

Alias "VADER ALPIA "98"

Alias "ALPHA"
Color: Bluebar

STAMTAUBEN A FOR HELMUT SCHUTZ
1 5T ASVOGEL REGIONAL

07812 12 DV 1215

[08156 16 DV 750

Alias "1™

Stram: JIAN AARDEN

Colorr DARK CHECK

BOUGHT SAMDPR AUCTION ON
11/3/2017.

BRED BY HELMUT SCHUTZ. FLEW 212
TH FINAL SAMDPR 2017

SEE PERTOQRMANCES OF SAME BREED
2003 (9TH FINAL SAMDPR 4TH
AVERAGES) 201601 7TH FINAL SAMDPR
JARD BEST AVERAGES)

750 0l8 FARTHER GF I3TH PLACE FINAL
SAMDPR 2618 WINNING $7000.

DAM

HERMANN-. FARTHER OF 2121H
SAMDPR 2017 FOR HELMUT SCHULZ

08156 99 DV 429 |

Alins "MUTTER ALPHA 198"

BRED FROM HIS STAMTUABEN COCK, | 07 NL 1822457

02457 13 DV 199

Alias "MISS BLACK”
Stram: JAN AARDEN

Caior: DARK CHECK
BRED BY G A DEILMAN,

MUTTER VON(1)"BLACK ClTAMP"

REGIOSIEGER 620KMS 19MIN vORAUS. | 053 BELG 6043336 ]
Alins "KLEINE BLAUWE"
Color: Check 08728 05 DV 196 |
TPO-ZUCHTTAUBIN.
W A DE BRULIN-NEDERLAND. Alias "ERIKA”
04049 05 DV 755 ]
(02547 07 DV 835
Strain: JANSEN/AARDEN 04049 02 DV 185 J
04049 01 DV 633 |
(02547 11 DV 3
Tiram: JAN AARDEN 04049 03 DV 14 I

SAMDPR 9711 FINAY /HOTSPOT
WINNER/CASCADE CHALLENGE
WINNER/A TIHOVERALL AVERAGLE BLST
BIRD.

(2) "CRAZY BIRD-17 TH FINAL SAMDPR

06503 0?2 DV 1687

2016 /3RD OVERALL GRAND AVERAGE

106503 07 DV 738

Alias ""Birdy's Father™

[NRHU 15 ZA 4034

St VAN LOONAIANSEN

Color Blueh

BRED BY MARK KITCHENBRAND QUT
QF INBRED BIRDY WITH BEST SCMDPR
WINNING GIENES

ACE PIGEON SAPIR LOFTS 2016,

2IND FINAL RACE SAPIR 2016.
LLHOTSPOT 1 -3406KMS 1294MPM 37TH
2 -HOTSPQT 2 -400KMS-1376MPM-64TH
3 -HOTSPOT 3 «S00KMS-1183MPM-50TH
4-HOTSPT 4-310KMS-1149MPM-5TH

3 -FINAL RACE-5350KMS- 124 2MPM-IND
BRED 3ARD BEST OVERALL OPEN
CARNIVAL 2019 (SRSPV 895)

BIRD =
Alas "MAXIMUS" 7 BELG 42 J
Strain: VAN LOON/JANSEN 9 6591429
BROTHER TO BIRDY
THU 09 ZA 17493
Strain: VAN LOON/JANSEN 05 BELG 4403799 |
INBRED BIRDY BY KITCHENSRAND gL — T
LOFTS AND FATHER TO | sas “Hebberec
ACE PIGEON (403d) SAPIR LOFTS 2016. 07 NL 1207385
‘Alias "1 D ACTION” 08 NL 1933528 l
Strain: KOOPMAN/HEBBERECHT M
Witmer 2nd Price Final Race SAMDPR Jan  Alias ™LEI
2008.
05555 06 DV 132 J
TRPF 07 7ZA 9427 Alias "Ryans Action”
Alias "BIG BOY" |
5th SCMDPR x 3rd SCMDPR. 09683 06 DV 1176
TRPF 10 7ZA 15705 Alias "Docter Feelgood”
Cofor: Bluchar 01116 06 DV 1602 |
BRED BY MARK KITCHENBRAND QUT TSCTATEE O
BEST WINNING SCMDPR WENNING ins "SCF -
CENES TRPF 07 ZA 9405
MOTHER TO ACE Alias "ABBY" 00507 06 DV 860 J
PIGEON(NRIMU2015ZA4034) SAPIR LOFTS BRED BY MARK KITCHENBRAND OUT T —
2016, OF "SCHALKE 04 2ND SCMSPR 2007 Alias "Konstantin-winner semdpr

AND "KONTANTIN-WINNER SCMDFR
2007

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com

For: WILLIE MUNNIK




LOT 41

Ranking OPENS 40

. EC/DIAS 551 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: EC/DIAS 551 2017
e Name: Chenin Blanc

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 7zOPEN - WEBSTER LOFTS
Participated onRaces

Race

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

38 chart by amCharts

wele= Speed 1,400.6876 m/min

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

86 1257.3520 m/min

14 1400.6876 m/min
401 1095.4144 m/min
58 1137.2309 m/min

325 1296.0022 m/min

54 1472.1070 m/min

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 443

Pigeons

Speed of Rank 1 1,448.743% m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550

1,500

1,450

1,400

1,350

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

Spe:


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=985&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

"Chenin Blanc"
551-17-EC/Dias
Bb Hen



LOT 42

Ranking OPENS 116 - 2018 JO 14" BW ACE 147

. NK/HPT 1167 2017

e Color: BBP

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NK/HPT 1167 2017
e Breeder: Junior Thomas

e Strain: PUTTERIE/CLAUSING

. 2zOPEN - COREEZEMA

Race 2019 OPENS

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

72

128

342

102

350

233

Rank

269

608

14

290

794

129

Speed

1262.7558 m/min
1045.9878 m/min
1325.2537 m/min
1110.5267 m/min
1278.1280 m/min
1273.0264 m/min
Speed

831.5892 m/min

894.7527 m/min

1100.6092 m/min

1172.1504 m/min

1521.5453 m/min

1219.0041 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1362&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

COREEZEMA

Corrie Martlouw

20 Burgersingel
UITSIG
BLOEMFONTEIN
9301
Tel: 072 947 7536

Jtpfh

BAND/RING: MK /#PT 16T Joi B 20/k.
STRAIN: Tanssen [PaTTRY x Cinusing, .

COLOR: Rive Bae  Pen

NAME/ALIAS:  .—

SEX: fherv. ;

4Pr /918 Jolo
PuTTRIE - B-VisSer_

Chaeck HPT COSd4 IO/0
Javssers - RiTTRY

Oom Herrman <=

e Loenei/ned X B-V18e v
C” o Taress e~y Hen |

T 92 Son
Ry,

BBFeD Hp7 2392 Jois |
CLpssive ~ Fo7TrRy

A 5

PSid. 03776 S0/3
C 2 AUSINGr %
@ Rleeder of winness
Cllicipnair anTiH /a8




MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

JBSK 178 2016

LOT 43

Ranking OPENS 109 - 2018 OPENS 8"LG; 2™
MATJIES; 36" ACE

Color: CH
Sex: H
Ring Number: JBSK 178 2016

Name: Kelly
Strain: Pedigree Attached

zzOPEN - KOCH, PHILLIP
Participated onRaces

Race 2018 OPENS

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Friv.

400

350

300

200

150

100

Rank 195

—

All Arrivals

Rank 187

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL: 444 PigEDHSJ

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank 9

Rank Speed

2 1802.6197 m/min
108  1007.0301 m/min
8 1235.5683 m/min
96 1025.7145 m/min
334 1099.5401 m/min
187  1626.9867 m/min
195  1162.4141 m/min

Rank 8

k 108

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,900
1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500

1,400

1,300
nk 2 1,200

1,100

1,000

200

Spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1146&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

ZA 12 GRPA 00835

QUT OF AFRICA PIGEON STUD /’{ 9/ ke /ﬁ" 29
STREET ADDRESS: —
9 Mariu Street Selcourt Springs
POSTAL ADDRESS:

P.0.Box 10250 Strubenvale Springs1570
Tel: 0842000667 Fax: 0865809525
eMail: outafric@mweb.co.za

BANDRRING:ZA 12 GRPA 00835

STRAIN: BAK 17 LINE-M. AELBRECT

COLOR: Cheque Pied

NAME/ALIAS: LOT 15-2 X 3 X WINNER

SEX: Hen
EYE INFO:(0)

D.O0B:

The sive a proven breeder thus far 2/2 scoring. Here we find the 2 x
Winner 2012 as well a 3 x Winner 2011 Blood thick in the veins.

Linebred to the BAK 17 COUPLE. Her Grandsire BELG 4331756/06 is also
grandsire to ZA GRPA 7110/10, a 3 x Club Winner, 1 x Division, and 2nd
Combine Winner for us in 2011. His son "513" bred ZA GRPA 7110/10
Granddam BELG 4133283/08, is a super breeder. Her daughter, when
mated to BELG 4381756/08, her fuil brother, aiso bred us a winner in

2011 season, as well as ZA GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner From 998 - 1703
velocity! Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B
Comb., Whurg 1, 282km, vel 1703, 1st Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb,

Super Handler!i! One of the best

Granddaughter "[Ye Marseille” x " Fijn
Blauw”
Granddaughter Famous BAK 17

DLivEy ‘Alias "De Cragk™
I 98 BELG 4185218 =
“Alias " De Gustaal”
e WPELC L0 |
Great Grandsire to 45th SCMDPR Final a5 "Dam "Cerafin™
{05 BELG 4130524 b
"Son Gustaa® - Grandson "De Crack’, 1 Super Breeder 06 BELG 4012430 ]
Prov. Cahors, 7 Nat. Cahors
H/Bros "St. Vincent" . Cousin to a0; "Son I 02 BELG 411 1998
 Crack", 3 Provincial Ace Pigeon L.D.KBDB
9 and fuvr 1 Nat, Orange Eric Limboug ~ COECHEQUER ' 98 BELG 4561572 J
"Father Perpignan” Father to 1 Nat. Zone g'gil G'Laﬂd ;’}3 to45th 3C inal
e i B L “LYNN
I 10 BELG 6234579 sl Geschelpt van Overwacle Gabriel
e - Mother "Fijn Blauw™ World famous hen 2
Alas CRACK BAK 17 when paired fo "Superbreader Marscille”  Michelbeke. 00 BELG 4065348 |
Mt NESTMATE BROTHER TO P. Coetzee's p Alias "LUCKY 348"
gm‘"fms 73 - | Super Breeder Gustaaf cock BELG i 02 BELG 4333378 _
i . Breeds great racers o e
fhu far ol Alias "VADER BAK I7" 01 BELG 4489665 |
ZA GPU 15226/11 1 Bmﬂm' "BLUE AC‘E 2nd National Ace T E o f}EN
Raced by A Le Roux 08 BELG 4133263 Figomd SR iy : HPER
4th Club, 6th Combine etc . - - Brother "NATIONAL LUCKY ACE
< o e ca ) Alias "DAUGHIER BAK 17 Sire to st Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 J
ZAGPU 15051 Granddam to winners and a 2 x WINNER. e =
T ELh 1oty AT FRA ok ZA GRPA 02831/11-8h Club,8ih Div, 320d | 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN UZEREN
o i s‘m 7 e Comb, SSevies, Vburg, 231km, vel 1349 ZA I LA ,
e g R GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner-From 99§ - Alias 'MOEDER BAK 17 . 94 BELG 4438205 |
i ﬁ:;’ m“’A"’S“jm H dlﬂ“:fﬂf 1703 velocity! 30th Club,39th Div, 88th Now unferile- HIF Sister le Nat Perpignan L STV O G
‘:‘Pﬁ S v an b Combine, SSeries, Vburg, 231km, vel 1318 1998 Mather 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 11933
plesty oF niuscic.and 2 great wag; Linel Doubled up-Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. P ;
DA M‘ 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb.,  24¢ N Aurillac 6611 P, Moth 94204: 15¢ |00 BELG 4065848 |
Whurg: 1, 282km, vel 1703 Triple-50th T
meimn Club,127th Div,225th THU O/B, Winburg, | 02 BELG 4333378 Al LUCE
282k, vel 1367 Ist Club, 3rd Div, 5 th T R T AT
GRPA Y/B Comb, Rburg, 428km, vel 998 g oo vpy (JE ACE® 2nd National Ace 01 BELG 4489665 |
Pig Fond KBDB Limbourg “Alizs "DAUGHTER OF DEN
106 BELG 4381756 e NATIONAL LUGKY ACE"
Aias "SUPERBREEDER Son Bak 17" Sire to 15t Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 |
SOLD on PIPA E27 000 - R300 000 by U. e =
LemmensGrandsire toZA GRPA 7110/10, I 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN [JZEREN
3(1equal) x Club Winger, 1 x Div, and 2nd e s it "
ine Winner. 1st,4th Alras "MOEDER BAK 17" 94 BELG 4438205
' ?ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁm‘fﬂmi’m and 2nd Now mifcatle W Sister 1e et Pormigman - L ec*ZUSTER VAN DE CRACK" ]
I 10 BELG 6234612 Club. Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 1998 Mother 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 1193
, 02850/11-2 x Winner 2012. From 998 - 1703 P ‘
Alias "SUPER BAK 17" velocity! Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 24e N Auwrillac 6611 P, Moth 94204 : 15¢ | 93 BELG 4429362 J
Half sister to TOP BREEDER BELG 02831/11, $th Club.8th Div, 320d Comb, s ™ e
2341310, Siet0 L4 71107103 3 XV | s, Ve, 231k, vl 134, vt son. | 00 BELG 4270015 S
Ersies T~ T
Short Distace 2011 toihie PR B LICONHLE Advoien. L ases Dot imies 98 BELG 4185270 |
; o Swrain: Aclbrecht Marcel
Linebred for stock to "Famous BAK 17 Son ille” x Fijn Blauw” Alias " Eict Fijn Blauw™
Couple" She is bred from 2 son of BAK 17 | 07 BELG 4115389 Marsed
when mated to a greatgranddaughter BAK ATias " Danshter Beziers™ 2 Nat. Doz, 00 BELG 4270071 I
PR Hoodne Toprescals e vy WX Siaine Ackhrocht Mageed , i e ;
Her dam is nestmate sister to GY'S LOUW'S Zeren
* Famous Bak 17 *Lucky 848 Thebest De o'} 56 500 Cocks damt™ He i sire to I 06 BELG 4044513
Rauw Sablon breeder in the world. * Dromer . ppr ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL  Alias *"Granddaughter BAK 17" 05 BELG 4130405 |
De Crack * Marselle x Het Fijn Winner 2011 Strain: Aelorecht Marcel v i

Nestmate sister to GYS LOUW'S NR 1 R55
000 Cock's dam!"! He is sire to the TRPF
ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL Winner

L
Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com  For: OUT OF AFRICA ﬂ’lFEON STUD
\J

Go for Gold with Out of Africa Lofts

Out of Africa Lofts




Pedigree for Pigeon: BE 10-6317395

BE 09-4018172 M

/GRANDSON BAK 17
100% Aelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
OF MARCEL AELBRECHT
IN THIS PEDIGREE!
BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
MARSEILLE, LIMOGES,
ALBERT/PAOLA,

[ SUPERBREEDER, . ..

BE 10-6317395

:Lemmens - Hilgd

[BE 09-4018147
1100%Marcel BAelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
'OF MARCEL, AELBRECHT
EIN THIS PEDIGREE!
'BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
LIMOGES, BAK 10,
ALBERT/PAOLA,
SUPERBREEDER, . ..

A Al S

ff
|
Gy 2010 BELG .y
.&‘@ Eigendomsbewysvandering ’ : \\?‘J;
‘:,»?\\ //Tlfredeprocr:efede‘abague'i\gj/é“ss
fLh = =T {

6317395 ”

P e

H\

i
I

Lemmens Ulrich
Molsesteenwag 126
2490 Balen

Tel.: +32(0)4877709230
infoRulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4373762 M

SON SUPERBREEDER
Marcel Aelbrecht

HALFBROTHER
1 1° NAT ACE KBDB LD
‘ +3“ NAT ACE KBDB LD

INBREEDING TO
"SUPERBREEDER"

LINE: LIMOGES,
\PERPIGNAN, BAK 17,

‘ALBERT/PAOLA, e
L

‘ 'BE 08-4346244 V
DAUGHTER BAK 17
Marcel Relbrecht

BRK 17 breed ao:
14° Nat. Gueret

| |15° Nat. Limoges
\E20° Nat. Bourges
i }24° Nat. Aurillac
| [48° Nat. Bourges
T81° Nat. La Sout
€93° Nat. La Sout
101° Nat Montelimar
138° Nat. Souillac

|

[BE 08-4355579 M

iTHE MAX
_100% Marcel Aelbrech

\GRANDSON "BAK 17"
|GRSON "PERPIGNAN"

F A

|
i MISS TAK

|'100% Marcel Aelbrech
|

|

|SISTER 8° PLACE ONE
'MILLION EURCRACE
|SHANGAI 2008

INBRED ALBERT/PACLA

MMENS - HILD
Molsesteenweg 126

2490 Balen

www.ulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4154067 Vv

|

—

[BE 96-4391970 M

SUPERBREEDER
4A.elbrecht Marcel

FATHER 1° + 3° NAT
ACE PIGECN KBDE LD!

L

BE 06-4044540 V
T BOURGSKE
1Aelbrecht Marcel

‘HS‘ "GOEDE BLAUWE"
‘10 NAT AURILLAC

'BE 02-4333378 M

'FATHER BAK 17
;Aelbrecht Marcel

i

BROTHER "BLUE ACE"
;2° NAT. ACE KBDB LD

BE 99-4365061 V

‘MOTHER BAK 17
;Marcel Aelbrecht

HSISTER "PERPIGNAN"
DGHTR "DEN YZEREN"

BE 07-4373753 M

'SON BAK 17
{Marcel Aelbrecht

'SON WORLD FAMOUS
'PATR "BAK 17"

L

iBE 07-4373751 V

BLAUWTJE 751
}Marcel Aelbrecht

GRD FAMOUS LIMOGES
DE RAUW - SABLON

BE 06-4382485 M

F: 8° MILLIONRACE
Marcel Aelbrecht

|GRSON SUPERBREEDER

%GGRSON "CRACK"
L

[BE 06-4382489 V

M: 8° MILLIONRACE
iMarcel Aelbrecht

i

|HSIS "GOEDE BLAUWE"
|GRD: "PERPIGNAN"

[l Tm—— TR T N




LOT 44

Ranking Yearlings 582 — 1! Three Sisters
KRPS 451 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: KRPS 451 2018
e Name: Grove 1

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. GROVE, JURIE ]

Race Release Time Rank
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 617
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 350
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 05.08.2019 07:30:00 205
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 1
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 468

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 1051

Rank 1

nk 205
800

Speed

678.6088 m/min
369.1428 m/min
1481.1211 m/min
1197.2611 m/min
1324.2357 m/min

331.9430 m/min

£ Rank nk 350
< 600
400

\\kﬁl?

o
e 3

< <
& & &
~ v P @D- @‘)
¥ (S g & +
o o o < &

All Arrivals 978 =8 Rank 350 Speed 369.1428 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

sp

800


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1218&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

JURIE J. GROVE

STAMBOOM VAN KRPS 2018 0451

21588 |
ZA14/14145 l |
Tom Lock (Hawk)
(Reinhoid Brichta) | l
17843 |

KRPS 18/0470
Tom Lock

PWF14/03224
Tom Lock - Ingeteeid na
R100,000 paar.

GPU12117784
?

{Louis de Lange)

WRRPA14/2552
Van Dijk/Koopman

NKKHS11/0672
Van Diik/Koopman

{ Prins Tilla_|

(Diamond Pigeon Stud)

l " Dora"

|




rrivals

Race

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

250

200

150

LOT 45
Ranking OPENS 64 — 13" PA FINAL

MASKAM 0440 2017

Ring Number: MASKAM 0440 2017
Name: Otter
Strain: Pedigree Attached

zzOPEN - BAARD HOKKE
Participated onRaces

P

Speed 1,391.038 m/min

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

13 1297.3835 m/min
206  843.9394 m/min
257  1391.0380 m/min
155  1093.8361 m/min
32 1379.1746 m/min

48 1476.9648 m/min

Rank 13

Speed of Rank 1 1,509.766 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,000
900

800

Spee


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1623&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

Baard-Hokke

STEILPAD FARM * PO BOX 12 * LUTZVILLE 8165
Tel: * Cell: 0799786139 * E-Mail: jcbaard@gmail.com

PEDIGREE OF
0440 ZA MASK 17

Clausing/De Rauw Sablon/Tom Lock

CPL Entry 2018 & 2019 for Baard Hokke
13th OPEN FINAL 2019

Full Sister to ZA MASK 0953-16, BEST BIRD
CLUB 2017: {1 x 1st ; 5 x 2nd Club}
1st Club, 2 Fed 508km 1234m/m

Colour: BB Sex: Hen 2nd Club, 9 Fed 250km 753 m/m
2nd Club, 8 Fed 596km 1577m/m
OTTER Hatched:
( ) ( )
SIRE 0410 NOVPF 14 176 CLAUSING 09 Fritz
- ~ BB - Clausing
2570 NOVPF 14
Colour: BB
Clausing X Houben
Colour: BB
Clausing L )
— - S
75559 ZA 03
BB - Houben X Clausing
Inbred daughter to "Ziko" when he was mated to his grand daughter
out of "Dana" who's decendants won over $500 000 so far. "75559" is
dam to winners.
] U J \ J
4 ) ( - )
3500 NOVPF 13 176 CLAUSING 09 Fritz
BB - Clausing
Purchased 2570 from Johan Strydom Colour: BB
(INKWE LOFTS) Clausin
2570 turning out to be a fantastic 9
breeder.
Already Sire and Grandsire of winners, — > <
including best bird club 2017, ZA 75538 SA 03
MASK 0953-16, who flew 1 X 1st Club BB - Clausing
and 5 X 2nd Club. Excellent breeder of winners who excell even in tosses. Her children is
breeders of winners up to 827km. Top hen bred for stock from winner
\ / 500 miles, 267 miles. out of foundation cock "Ziko".
DAM
- ~ L J \ J
0485 ZA MASK 14 ( D ( D
05603 GPU 13 17971 GPU 12
De Rauw Sablon/ Tom Lock
Colour: BB SON OF "THE GOLDEN CARELLY" X "2 X WINNER DTR R80 000
Colour: BBWF SP"! WINNER AND MANY TOP SCORES. HIS SITER 5 X (3 EQUAL)
De Rauw Sablon/ Tom Lock WINNER, ACE BIRD Y/B SERIES M/D GRPA, 6TH ACE PIGEON Y/B
De Rauw Sablon/ Tom Lock SERIES GRPAALL DISTANCES!
GRANDSON TO "THE GOLDEN
CARELLY", GRANDSON TO "NR 1 . J
[~ | STOCK HEN", GR.GRANDSON "MISS ( ™)
JOYCE NR 1" 02853 GRPA 11 "SISTER 1ST ACE M/D THU"
SON OF WINNERS AND OF BREEDERS Tom Lock
OF MORE WINNERS. 3 X CLUB WINNER, DIVISION WINNER, 7TH UNION, 4TH COMBINE,
23RD COMBINE, RACED AND SCORED 10/10 TIMES. HER
NESTMATE IS A4 X WINNER, 1ST ACE PIGEON DAUGHTER OF
"PROVEN DREAM 404" + "NR 1 STOCK HEN" TELLS YOU ALL YOU
NEED TO KNOW.!!
1 U J \ J
4 ) ( )
MANY SUPER BREEDERS ON 15025 GPU 11 4253810 BELG 07 "810-SUPERBREEDER BAK 17
BOTH OF HER PARENTS SIDES “"MOOIE 810" De Rauw-Sablon
LIKE "810", "THE GOLDEN ONE OF THE BEST BREEDING GRANDSONS OF THE FAMOUS BAK
CARELLY", "MISS JOYCE", "R 80 000 Colour: BB 17 COUPLE IN THE WORLD!! SIRE TO MULTIPLE CLUB AND
"o " COMBINE WINNERS & 1ST ACE PIGEON LONG DISTANCE PRPU.
SUPER COCK", "NR 1 STOCK HEN", De Rauw-Sablon GR.FATHER TO 2ND HOTSPOT, 4TH + 14TH DINOKENG, WINNER
"LIMOGES", "BAK 17 PAIR", "970 FULL SISTER TO BREEDER OF FINAL KLAPMUTS 2013. HIS CHILDREN ARE PROVEN BREEDERS
" OF MORE WINNERS.
VADER ASDUIF FOND". [ WINNER FINAL RACE KLAPMUTS LOFT \ J
2013, AND TO 14TH FINAL DINOKENG ( )
L ) INTERNATIONAL RACE. 4138855 BELG 07 "SUPERBREEDER 8855"
BB - De Rauw-Sablon
PROVEN BREEDER OF EXCELLENT BREEDERS OF WINNERS
—] AND TOP PERFORMERS! GRANDMOTHER TO WINNER KLAPMUTS
FINAL 2013 GRANDMOTHER TO 14TH FINAL DINOKENG
INTERNATIONAL RACE.
For: Baard-Hokke L J L J

Produced by FalconLoft.Net * Tel. 023 347 2534 * www.falconloft.co.za




LOT 46
Ranking OPENS 303 - 2018 JO 7*" BW; 31t ACE

. MASKAM 0427 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: MASKAM 0427 2017
e Name: Vatikaki

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. BAARD HOKKE
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
MATIJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE 14.09.2018 07:10:00 174 1031.0927 m/min 691 km
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 176 1000.4902 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00 289 1131.2107 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 7 1110.7543 m/min  470.4 km
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 325 1166.4711 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 537 1594.2607 m/min  320.3 km
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 646 1111.2390 m/min  263.8 km

1,600 1,800
1,800

1,700

Rank 7

1,600

1,500

< Rank 176

1,400

Spee

Rank 537
£ Rank 646

1,200
600

1,200
400

1,100

200
1,000
M 174



http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1378&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

Baard-Hokke

STEILPAD FARM * PO BOX 12 * LUTZVILLE 8165
Tel: * Cell: 0799786139 * E-Mail: jcbaard@gmail.com

PEDIGREE OF
0427 ZA MASK 17

Tom Lock X Acesgold

7th Beaufort West 2018

"Vatikaki
Hatched:
a R a
SIRE 1111 SA NOVPF 06 9573 SATHU 05 "Liz Cock”
“Dubbel EIf* Willis Putterie
0445 ZA NOVPF 14 FOUNDATION COCK of the GOLDEN SILAS PAIR. Children from this
. mating bred 24+ winners. Their Grandchildren already bred Federation
Vuile Bloue Gold Putteri Winners. He himself sired 2 X Winners for JW Smalberger and 1 X
olden Putterie -
Colour: BB Winner for DQRP.
. OUTSTANDING BREEDER of 3X
Tom Lock/Golden Putterie Winners, 1x Fed Winner & 3X Double | 1 U
Winners, thus bred 9 Wins to ( . . .
date.Daughters already bred 2 Fed 9561 SA THU 05 "Chris Hen
Winners 2012. Bred for stock from the Willis Putterie
GOLDEN SILAS PAIR. This pair is bred OUTSTANDING BREEDER of THU Winburg Winner & Carnival City
the famqus Flen;‘fSh “{ay! The proven way 2011 10th ACE Pigeon, 2nd Hotspot 4, Queen. She bred federation
of breeding families since the 1900's. winners for JW Smalberger first year in stock. FOUNDATION HEN of
the GOLDEN SILAS PAIR. Children from this mating bred 24+
Winners.
\. J \.
4 ) a
3157 ZA NOVPF 13 11740 ZA THU 07 "Juan 3"
"Lady Grey" Tom Lock
j Lot 7 Breitenbach & Mulder Sale. Sire to 10372/08, Union Gold Medal
BOUght this cock from Desert Queen Colour: BB winner for J Breitenbach. A full brother to "HAWK", Ace Pigeon River
Racing Pigeons_ He already bred a Loft 2006, sold for R40 000, Hawk 2, 4th Carnival City R3000 ring race,
. Tom Lock Juan 1 sire to 5 winners in 2 seasons 07/08, Juan 2 sire to 2X 1st
club winner and other top performers.
Both 1111/06 (Sire) and 5852/04 A Complet replica of her super breeder
(Granddam) is prominent in the L1 mother, "Witoog Super Hen". — >
pedigree of King Putt. 5852 SA THU 04 "WITOOG SUPER HEN"
BB - Tom Lock
DQRP's FOUNDATION HEN from R100 000 Tom Lock Super Pair. Full
sister to 26 winners. Bred 2 winners , 4 X Double winners & 1 X fed
L winner. 3 Granddaughters won in 2012 1st & 2nd with 2 and a half
minutes lead, 400km vel 1006mpm & 1st Fed 405km.
r \. J \.
01825 PSWU 16 ( ) (
5479 SA 05 3039 THU 96 "SIRE TO 20 WINNERS"
Shreck 3 R
Bielie Putterie
Colour: BB Silas Willis Putterie sire to 20 winners and sire to 5479 BIELIE,
Acesgold probably the best cock to race in the history of South Africa. He won
9 SANPO Gold medal winner Middle distance 2007, SANPO Gold medal
Acesgold winner Long distance.
5479 BIELIE, probably the best cock to
race in the history of South Africa. He won | 1 U
[~ | SANPO Gold medal winner Middle ( " "
distance 2007, SANPO Gold medal winner 547 SANOK 00 "DESREAKKEJANSSEN
Long distance, SANPO Silver medal Akkes Jansen
winner Allround 2007. Best short distance Bred by Dr Gavin Rous of his GOLDMEDAL Jansen Akkes. 547 is dam
b'“‘j in Union. Best middle distance bird in to 25 winners and dam to 5479 BIELIE, probably the best cock to race
Union. in the history of South Africa. He won SANPO Gold medal winner
Middle distance 2007, SANPO Gold medal winner Long distance.
i o ¥ Y J .
- 4 ) a . -
Sire won 3 SANPO Medals 01062 ACES 08 00 AFRING 92 "Sire to 32 Winners"
Grand Sire Bred 32 winners .
. . "'08-01062 G/DR100000Pair
Grand Dam Sister to 38 winners Sire and G/Sire to 9 X Best Long distance bird in Union the last 11
Grand Sire Bred 25 winners Colour: CHEC years, many times 1st and 2nd and 1st, 2nd and 3rd Best bird in Union.
Grand Dam Bred 25 winners Acesgold He is also Sire to GOLDEN WHISPER the Overall Best bird Sun City.
A Grand Daughter of R100 000 Super
|__| Pair, Nestmate to the machine gun | | U
HAWK; his first baby a double union ( e "
L winner and union winner brother bred 4/4 10589 TRPF 04 "Sister R80 000 Cock
winners. One daughter 17 times first bird Tom Lock
to loft. Winner, 2nd and 3rd Best Bird. Daughter of R100000 Super Pair.
Fullbrother 982-09 Best bird Long
Distance Club and Union.
For: Baard-Hokke L ) 4

Produced by FalconLoft.Net * Tel. 023 347 2534 * www.falconloft.co.za




LOT 47

Ranking YEARLINGS 268 - 9" Richmond

. BPF 0704 2018

e Color: PBBWF

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: BPF 0704 2018

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

Arrivals

. FERREIRA, KOBUS

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00
1'-00 35 chart bysamGhasis fank o
1,000 /l

.

800 k 302
Rank 289

Rank 536

All Arrivals === Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1

Rank

346

498

289

302

536

Speed

1117.8018 m/min
345.8673 m/min
1459.6270 m/min
1108.7664 m/min
1394.5522 m/min

1198.4139 m/min

k 498

nw}lﬁ

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Spe

800


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1428&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

BPF 0704 2018

KOBUS FERREIRA
BLOEMFONTEIN

9301
Tel: 082923 3653

Halfsuster van:

BAND/RING: BPF 0704 2018 BPF 0499 2017 — 1ST CPL 2018 ACE PIGEON -
STRAIN: 11th Beaufort Wes; 2nd Leeu Gamka, 26th
COLOR: PBBWF PA FINAL

BPF/D 2760 2016 Winning Rose — 2017 CPL

NAME/ALIAS: 10th Richmond, 7th PA Final

SEX: H

BPF 2601

BPF 0704
UIT TOP KLIEKPAAR

BPF 2637

BPF/D 2606
MONGREL LOFTS X BERNARD LOOTS
SE BLOUES

BPF 2760

DENNIS MISSELHORN TOM LOCK




LOT 48

Ranking OPENS 5 -2018 JO 14" LG

. GPU 06836 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: GPU 06836 2017
e Name: Bon Fire

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 2zOPEN - COREEZEMA
Participated onRaces

Race

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Rank 45 e ST

s Y

All Arrivals

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank 65

peed Speed of Rank 1

Rank

116

35

65

177

30

45

Speed

1248.7522 m/min
1317.0573 m/min
1482.1712 m/min
1088.4283 m/min
1379.6870 m/min

1477.1165 m/min

Rank 35

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,300
1,250
1,200
1,150
1,100

1,050

sp


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1362&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

Booyse Hokke-
Hooymans
Estiestwa .

; Hﬂkke

Koos Booyse - 071 645 2781 ot
Neels Booyse - 073 568 7154

FIRE HAWK-FERDIE LUBBE-
WELL KNOWN SUPER
BREEDER OF FERDIE LUBBE

1644/12 ZAZ MID BLUE BAR-SIRE YO SUPER RACERS
AND BREEDEAS. DIRECT SOR YO 057/05 and Ferdie
Lubbe Fire Hawk {Twilight x Desmet/Lambrechts} THE
LAST S5ON OF FIRE HAWK

057/05 ZA PWF Super
Breeder and nest sister to

Twilight Pearl 058/05.
06836717 Grand Dam to 4041/13 ZA
GPU BLUE D 6X TOP 100 TRPF 2014
BAR -
BON FIRE

| TOFFEE- Ariel X Aries |

GRIIROBEII-BOSSY GIRL. Bred by Premier stud out
of the hest Kees Bosau pigeons in the world. Mother
of super racers for Gys Louw, Full brother of 7x
winner Bossy Boy- Best Plgeon In the World 2011~
PiPA. Grandson Arief the sentational son of
KANIBAAL which is nest mate to KERKDUIF- winner
of 99000 pigeon race- Le Mans. foundation pigeons
of Kees Bosau makes out of no fess than 25 National
and ACE pigeons - THE BEST MIDDLE DISTANCE
PIGEON FAMCIER N THE NETHERLANDS

BIZZY- Kanibaal Son X
Amaretio

Booyse Hokke current home of 3944/16 ZA MID - QUEEN Sth ACE PIGEON SANPO MIDDLE DISTANCES-
221 ACE OVER ALL. RACED IN 16 WEEKENDS 2017- 2X KLUB WINNER, 16 X TOP 10 KLUB AND
MIDDELVELD POSDUIF UNIE ACE PIGEON 2017- RACED BY HANSEN LOFTS. BRED QUT ONE OF THE BEST
LAMBRECHTS FAMILIES CURRENTLY IN THE COUNTRY - OLD CONRAD BOTHA PIGEONS. PRODUCED
UNION WINNER IN FIRST ROUND. We also have a Hooymans, Twilight and Kees Bosau collection of
note.



LOT 49

Ranking YEARLINGS 78 — 33 PA FINAL

NK 1831 2018

e Color: BBP

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NK 1831 2018

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. GROENEWALD, HERMAN

Race Release Time
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00
R .
\ 7 v

s Ranl/

o
&
<& & &

& o & & &

All Arrivals 978 =@ Rank 226 Speed 1,000.1155 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085

. N D)
& & &

m/min

Rank Speed

33 1266.7070 m/min
226  1000.1155 m/min
466  1413.9014 m/min
523  1076.6113 m/min
689  1276.9388 m/min
40 1476.2179 m/min
Rank 226 pranes,

T

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,600
1,500
1,400

1,300

Speed

1,200

1,100

1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1634&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

Hatched:

232 ZANKMR 12

S511 ZANK MR 15 232
Colour CH
Colour BE P Jansen/222

Jansen X

41 ZANKMR 10
4

Colour: BB P
Rocky

10362 SA TRPF 00
Rocky
Colour,. CH
Rocky

Ex Josi Ferpeira
Vheg in 3 jaar 10 phekke in top 20 klub an
& fed plekike

6838 ZA NK 08
kL

Colour: MEAL
Jansen

Top vheg en tesl hen mel besondomne cog
2008 &x mandpe & « ok

2010 8 x mandje 8 x ok beste duf N

klub

2 X wenner




Arrivals

LOT 50

Ranking 2018 YEARLINGS 53 — 23" PA FINAL

BPF/D 0859 2017

e Color: BBP

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: BPF/D 0859 2017
¢ Name: Cheetah 3/18

e Strain:

. CHEETAH LOFTS

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,400

1,300

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA:
1,056 Pigeons

1,200

1,000

200

Rank 213

Rank 4
800
Rank 593
700 Rank 683

600

o & o
e 5 5
S ©

All Arrivals 1,056 =@ Rank 248 Speed 1,145.4336 m/min

Rank Speed
23 1139.7519 m/min
248  1145.4336 m/min
213 917.3471 m/min
443 1143.7024 m/min
593  1592.1936 m/min
683  1102.9458 m/min
Rank 23
N

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.68 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500

1,400

Speed

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

200


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1495&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 51

Ranking OPENS 51 - 2018 YB 11" Leeu Gamka; ACE
130

. JBSK 049 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: JBSK 049 2017
e Name: Frankie

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. zzOPEN - KOCH, PHILIP
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 197  1210.5673 m/min 599 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 62 1224.2552 m/min 557 km

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 298  1361.3799 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 36 1145.0595 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 100 1366.6249 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 207  1287.6228 m/min  263.7 km
400 EA Rank 62 450
; 0 Ranl:/ \ 1:300 '%
200 faalg 197 1izno
de," Qy“%‘ st*@ Qv‘:} Qy“% Q\“‘S’

All Arrivals 452 = Rank 298 Speed 1,361.379¢ m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,509.766 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1409&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

ZA 12 GRPA 00835

QUT OF AFRICA PIGEON STUD /’{ 9/ ke /ﬁ" 29
STREET ADDRESS: —
9 Mariu Street Selcourt Springs
POSTAL ADDRESS:

P.0.Box 10250 Strubenvale Springs1570
Tel: 0842000667 Fax: 0865809525
eMail: outafric@mweb.co.za

BANDRRING:ZA 12 GRPA 00835

STRAIN: BAK 17 LINE-M. AELBRECT

COLOR: Cheque Pied

NAME/ALIAS: LOT 15-2 X 3 X WINNER

SEX: Hen
EYE INFO:(0)

D.O0B:

The sive a proven breeder thus far 2/2 scoring. Here we find the 2 x
Winner 2012 as well a 3 x Winner 2011 Blood thick in the veins.

Linebred to the BAK 17 COUPLE. Her Grandsire BELG 4331756/06 is also
grandsire to ZA GRPA 7110/10, a 3 x Club Winner, 1 x Division, and 2nd
Combine Winner for us in 2011. His son "513" bred ZA GRPA 7110/10
Granddam BELG 4133283/08, is a super breeder. Her daughter, when
mated to BELG 4381756/08, her fuil brother, aiso bred us a winner in

2011 season, as well as ZA GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner From 998 - 1703
velocity! Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B
Comb., Whurg 1, 282km, vel 1703, 1st Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb,

Super Handler!i! One of the best

Granddaughter "[Ye Marseille” x " Fijn
Blauw”
Granddaughter Famous BAK 17

DLivEy ‘Alias "De Cragk™
I 98 BELG 4185218 =
“Alias " De Gustaal”
e WPELC L0 |
Great Grandsire to 45th SCMDPR Final a5 "Dam "Cerafin™
{05 BELG 4130524 b
"Son Gustaa® - Grandson "De Crack’, 1 Super Breeder 06 BELG 4012430 ]
Prov. Cahors, 7 Nat. Cahors
H/Bros "St. Vincent" . Cousin to a0; "Son I 02 BELG 411 1998
 Crack", 3 Provincial Ace Pigeon L.D.KBDB
9 and fuvr 1 Nat, Orange Eric Limboug ~ COECHEQUER ' 98 BELG 4561572 J
"Father Perpignan” Father to 1 Nat. Zone g'gil G'Laﬂd ;’}3 to45th 3C inal
e i B L “LYNN
I 10 BELG 6234579 sl Geschelpt van Overwacle Gabriel
e - Mother "Fijn Blauw™ World famous hen 2
Alas CRACK BAK 17 when paired fo "Superbreader Marscille”  Michelbeke. 00 BELG 4065348 |
Mt NESTMATE BROTHER TO P. Coetzee's p Alias "LUCKY 348"
gm‘"fms 73 - | Super Breeder Gustaaf cock BELG i 02 BELG 4333378 _
i . Breeds great racers o e
fhu far ol Alias "VADER BAK I7" 01 BELG 4489665 |
ZA GPU 15226/11 1 Bmﬂm' "BLUE AC‘E 2nd National Ace T E o f}EN
Raced by A Le Roux 08 BELG 4133263 Figomd SR iy : HPER
4th Club, 6th Combine etc . - - Brother "NATIONAL LUCKY ACE
< o e ca ) Alias "DAUGHIER BAK 17 Sire to st Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 J
ZAGPU 15051 Granddam to winners and a 2 x WINNER. e =
T ELh 1oty AT FRA ok ZA GRPA 02831/11-8h Club,8ih Div, 320d | 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN UZEREN
o i s‘m 7 e Comb, SSevies, Vburg, 231km, vel 1349 ZA I LA ,
e g R GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner-From 99§ - Alias 'MOEDER BAK 17 . 94 BELG 4438205 |
i ﬁ:;’ m“’A"’S“jm H dlﬂ“:fﬂf 1703 velocity! 30th Club,39th Div, 88th Now unferile- HIF Sister le Nat Perpignan L STV O G
‘:‘Pﬁ S v an b Combine, SSeries, Vburg, 231km, vel 1318 1998 Mather 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 11933
plesty oF niuscic.and 2 great wag; Linel Doubled up-Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. P ;
DA M‘ 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb.,  24¢ N Aurillac 6611 P, Moth 94204: 15¢ |00 BELG 4065848 |
Whurg: 1, 282km, vel 1703 Triple-50th T
meimn Club,127th Div,225th THU O/B, Winburg, | 02 BELG 4333378 Al LUCE
282k, vel 1367 Ist Club, 3rd Div, 5 th T R T AT
GRPA Y/B Comb, Rburg, 428km, vel 998 g oo vpy (JE ACE® 2nd National Ace 01 BELG 4489665 |
Pig Fond KBDB Limbourg “Alizs "DAUGHTER OF DEN
106 BELG 4381756 e NATIONAL LUGKY ACE"
Aias "SUPERBREEDER Son Bak 17" Sire to 15t Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 |
SOLD on PIPA E27 000 - R300 000 by U. e =
LemmensGrandsire toZA GRPA 7110/10, I 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN [JZEREN
3(1equal) x Club Winger, 1 x Div, and 2nd e s it "
ine Winner. 1st,4th Alras "MOEDER BAK 17" 94 BELG 4438205
' ?ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁm‘fﬂmi’m and 2nd Now mifcatle W Sister 1e et Pormigman - L ec*ZUSTER VAN DE CRACK" ]
I 10 BELG 6234612 Club. Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 1998 Mother 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 1193
, 02850/11-2 x Winner 2012. From 998 - 1703 P ‘
Alias "SUPER BAK 17" velocity! Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 24e N Auwrillac 6611 P, Moth 94204 : 15¢ | 93 BELG 4429362 J
Half sister to TOP BREEDER BELG 02831/11, $th Club.8th Div, 320d Comb, s ™ e
2341310, Siet0 L4 71107103 3 XV | s, Ve, 231k, vl 134, vt son. | 00 BELG 4270015 S
Ersies T~ T
Short Distace 2011 toihie PR B LICONHLE Advoien. L ases Dot imies 98 BELG 4185270 |
; o Swrain: Aclbrecht Marcel
Linebred for stock to "Famous BAK 17 Son ille” x Fijn Blauw” Alias " Eict Fijn Blauw™
Couple" She is bred from 2 son of BAK 17 | 07 BELG 4115389 Marsed
when mated to a greatgranddaughter BAK ATias " Danshter Beziers™ 2 Nat. Doz, 00 BELG 4270071 I
PR Hoodne Toprescals e vy WX Siaine Ackhrocht Mageed , i e ;
Her dam is nestmate sister to GY'S LOUW'S Zeren
* Famous Bak 17 *Lucky 848 Thebest De o'} 56 500 Cocks damt™ He i sire to I 06 BELG 4044513
Rauw Sablon breeder in the world. * Dromer . ppr ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL  Alias *"Granddaughter BAK 17" 05 BELG 4130405 |
De Crack * Marselle x Het Fijn Winner 2011 Strain: Aelorecht Marcel v i

Nestmate sister to GYS LOUW'S NR 1 R55
000 Cock's dam!"! He is sire to the TRPF
ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL Winner

L
Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com  For: OUT OF AFRICA ﬂ’lFEON STUD
\J

Go for Gold with Out of Africa Lofts

Out of Africa Lofts




Pedigree for Pigeon: BE 10-6317395

BE 09-4018172 M

/GRANDSON BAK 17
100% Aelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
OF MARCEL AELBRECHT
IN THIS PEDIGREE!
BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
MARSEILLE, LIMOGES,
ALBERT/PAOLA,

[ SUPERBREEDER, . ..

BE 10-6317395

:Lemmens - Hilgd

[BE 09-4018147
1100%Marcel BAelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
'OF MARCEL, AELBRECHT
EIN THIS PEDIGREE!
'BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
LIMOGES, BAK 10,
ALBERT/PAOLA,
SUPERBREEDER, . ..
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Lemmens Ulrich
Molsesteenwag 126
2490 Balen

Tel.: +32(0)4877709230
infoRulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4373762 M

SON SUPERBREEDER
Marcel Aelbrecht

HALFBROTHER
1 1° NAT ACE KBDB LD
‘ +3“ NAT ACE KBDB LD

INBREEDING TO
"SUPERBREEDER"

LINE: LIMOGES,
\PERPIGNAN, BAK 17,

‘ALBERT/PAOLA, e
L

‘ 'BE 08-4346244 V
DAUGHTER BAK 17
Marcel Relbrecht

BRK 17 breed ao:
14° Nat. Gueret

| |15° Nat. Limoges
\E20° Nat. Bourges
i }24° Nat. Aurillac
| [48° Nat. Bourges
T81° Nat. La Sout
€93° Nat. La Sout
101° Nat Montelimar
138° Nat. Souillac

|

[BE 08-4355579 M

iTHE MAX
_100% Marcel Aelbrech

\GRANDSON "BAK 17"
|GRSON "PERPIGNAN"

F A

|
i MISS TAK

|'100% Marcel Aelbrech
|

|

|SISTER 8° PLACE ONE
'MILLION EURCRACE
|SHANGAI 2008

INBRED ALBERT/PACLA

MMENS - HILD
Molsesteenweg 126

2490 Balen

www.ulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4154067 Vv

|

—

[BE 96-4391970 M

SUPERBREEDER
4A.elbrecht Marcel

FATHER 1° + 3° NAT
ACE PIGECN KBDE LD!

L

BE 06-4044540 V
T BOURGSKE
1Aelbrecht Marcel

‘HS‘ "GOEDE BLAUWE"
‘10 NAT AURILLAC

'BE 02-4333378 M

'FATHER BAK 17
;Aelbrecht Marcel

i

BROTHER "BLUE ACE"
;2° NAT. ACE KBDB LD

BE 99-4365061 V

‘MOTHER BAK 17
;Marcel Aelbrecht

HSISTER "PERPIGNAN"
DGHTR "DEN YZEREN"

BE 07-4373753 M

'SON BAK 17
{Marcel Aelbrecht

'SON WORLD FAMOUS
'PATR "BAK 17"

L

iBE 07-4373751 V

BLAUWTJE 751
}Marcel Aelbrecht

GRD FAMOUS LIMOGES
DE RAUW - SABLON

BE 06-4382485 M

F: 8° MILLIONRACE
Marcel Aelbrecht

|GRSON SUPERBREEDER

%GGRSON "CRACK"
L

[BE 06-4382489 V

M: 8° MILLIONRACE
iMarcel Aelbrecht

i

|HSIS "GOEDE BLAUWE"
|GRD: "PERPIGNAN"

[l Tm—— TR T N




rriv,

LOT 52

Ranking YEARLINGS 465 - 11" Richmond

GPU 3566 2018

Color: CH

Sex: C

Ring Number: GPU 3566 2018
Name: N4

Strain: Pedigree Attached

. FOURIE FORTE LOFTS

Rank

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,400

1,200

1,000

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank 11

AN Rank 72

Rank

659

450

72

594

11

634

k 450

Speed

579.0608 m/min
351.9970 m/min
1492.0154 m/min
1058.0238 m/min
1393.8780 m/min

1153.0465 m/min

All Arrivals 978 =8 Rank 450 Speed 351.997 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1371&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

Fourie Forte Lofts P.O.Box 10468 ASTON MANOR 1630 RSA

FANIE (S.J.) FOURIE TEL:011-391-2587
Mobile:- 083 500 8633

CYRILS ZA 17

7199
IeB

TOM LOCK X EX J. FOURIE

BC
GPU ZA 18
3566
"N4
SA 2005 TRPF
17763
BC
CYRILS ZA 17
BC

IBELG 2010
3020288 RIK COOLS

Signature (Owner)

|
|
|
|
|
|
| 1071
|
|
|
|
|
|
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Arrivals

LOT 53

Ranking OPENS 55 - 2018 YB 40" PA Final

NFS 9029 2017

e Color: BB
e Sex:H
e Ring Number: NFS 9029 2017

e Strain: DON LEO VAN LOON ex Henri Stiglingh

. 2zOPEN - HATTINGH, SF
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 290  1094.1988 m/min
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 51 1261.6967 m/min
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 348  1320.3884 m/min
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 199  1081.8958 m/min
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 21 1390.8921 m/min
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 71 1411.5821 m/min

1S chart by amCharts

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 443
Pigeons

& & & & & &
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J:“ ¥ & ¥ o <&
B 2l Arrivals 443 —8— Rank 51 w=fhe= Speed 1,261.6967 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,448.7439 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550

1,500

1,450

1,400

1,350

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1082&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

LOT 54
Ranking 2018 OPENS 15™ ACE; 20" PA Final
. CYRILS 1745 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: CYRILS 1745 2017

e Name: Home Alone

e Breeder: Peter van der Nat — Pedigree Attached

. 2zOPEN - RAM HOKKE
Participated onRaces

Race OPENS 2018 Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
MATJIESFONTEIN 14.09.2018 07:10:00 91 1523.8400 m/min 691 km
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 20 1113.1542 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00 14 1231.6878 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 109 999.9500 m/min  470.4 km

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 20.07.2018 07:45:00 40 1198.7845 m/min  379.1 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 294 1529.4051 m/min  320.3 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 90 1198.4427 m/min  263.8 km
- e i - Rank 14 RACE&DPE\I:HN::;M Pigeons 1800
100 Rank 90 e
nk 1 1,600

.Tg 300 \ / \ 1,400

£
<
250 1,300
1,200
200 R 4
1,100

1,000

- . . o
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All Arrivals 444 =g Rank 20 Speed 1,113.1542 m/min Spead of Rank 1 1,189.0464 m/min

Spee:


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1465&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
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_Color: BBPIED
 Old Jansen out

e to 17378 - 2003
Middelburg Winner JSWDK Best.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com For: THE SPOT




LOT 55

Ranking 2018 OPENS - 7" LG, 19" PA Final, 6" ACE
PIGEON

PSWU 04931 2016

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: PSWU 04931 2016
e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. 2zOPEN - POGGENPOEL & SEUNS
Participated onRaces

Race 2018 OPENS Release Time Rank Speed Distance

MATIJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE  14.09.2018 07:10:00 23 1610.1465 m/min 691 km
RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 19 1113.3829 m/min 596 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2018 07:45:00 7 1235.9555 m/min 524 km
RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 18 1096.3646 m/min  470.4 km

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS  20.07.2018 07:45:00 72 1192.9737 m/min ~ 379.1 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 320 1526.3514 m/min 320.3 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 39 1237.6406 m/min 263.8 km
- = Rar:I: 39 Rank 18 Rank 7 RACE 5 OPENPSigI.:E:SGAMKA: 455 1,800
Rank 7. { 1,700

.'E 200 \ / \ 1,400 '§
200 k 23 1,100

All Arrivals 455 == Rank 7 Speed 1,235.9555 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=994&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

Pedigree of:

PSWU 04931 /2016

Jaques Poggenpoel

WedgWoodLofts, Waterfall East

0299 Rustenburg
+0782 4574 134

jaquesco.poggenpoel@gmail.com

New Mellinium - BB - Cock

CPL Ope Race1 39th 263km 2018
CPL Ope Race3 72nd 379km 2018
CPL Ope Race4 18th 470km 2018
CPL SC Final 68th 264km 2017
CPL Yo Race3 63rd 525km 2017
Bro to 2 Oneloft winners in S.A.

NOK 0815 /2014

CH

"African Diamond"

GGrSon EuroDiamond bestLD Eur
Sire of 12th Final Sapir 2017 Crow
Sire of 1st DiazLoft 2017

Sire 8th Carnival Sum 2016!

NL 1084429 /2012

"TIP TOP10" Cousin 6th Ave MDP
GSon EuroDiamond

1st Olympic Oostende 2007

Best LD bird Ever in Europe

DV 06720 1242 / 2008

"DutchDiamond"Son EuroDiamond

DV 06720 537 / 2002
"Euro Diamond" Brockamp

DV 06720 857 / 2007
"Dau Mistral" Brockamp

T

NL 1117114 /2010

"GGrDau" Euro Diamond
Cousin MaggieMaiden 2ndAve
MDPR 2012.

NL 1678968 / 2009
GrSon Eurodiamond and Stamkop

NL 1964910 / 2008
"Boukje"A.Dijkstra

Sire of 1st Acebird ECloft 2016

DV 0326 356 / 2012

"EveryThing"Roodhooft/Philppens
235th Fin, 55thAve MDPR2013
Gdam Beverley 10th Fin,5thAce
3rd Gave Dinokeng2015

9th TurboRace4 Dinokeng2015

Be 1000351 / 2009

TramBak
Son of top Racers in Belguim for
P&P Philippens Prov Champs

Be 1003587 / 2007
"GrandEtterbak"

Be 5167580 / 2001
Dau Tramontane Best LD Prov

Be 6100038 / 2010

"Andre Roodthooft Hen"
Dam to 235 final, 55th GAve.

Be 6381295 / 2005
"Roodhie" Inbred Janssen Lines

Be 6411974 / 2006
C.R Denisse

PSWU 04187 / 2013

BB

She was 1st SanpoLoft Kroonstad
Dam 1st Final Diaz 2017!

Dam 1st Final Despacth 2017!
DamPSWU818 8th Carnival SumF
Dam 1st Acebird ECLoft 2016!

SU CA305 /2011

"Shawoo" - Sire of Winners!!!
Sire ZA74411 1st CasClub Winer
Sire ZA1376 1st club winner
GrSire 1st SanpoDespath Final
GrSire 8thFin CarnvSumer2016
GrSire to 2 OLR trainingflite Wins

GB 4283 / 2004

"FastBlue" JanssenXHofkens
Line of World Breeder Jayzee

Be 6188498 / 2006

"Pure Houben"
LocarnoXMerida

Dam of 12th Sapir Final

ZA 1998 / 2008

"1998" VDMerwe Janssen
1st Acebird NorthRoad CASClub
Sire CrackerJack top Breder/Race




rrivals

LOT 56
Ranking 2017 YB 15" ACE PIGEON

. ZA 28900 2016

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: ZA 28900 2016

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. BREAKFAST CLUB
ParticipatedonRaces

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
YEARLINGS FINAL 01.09.2017 07:15:00 53 1141.314 m/min 600 km
YEARLINGS RACE 3 20.08.2017 07:15:00 165 966.953 m/min 524 km
YEARLINGS RACE 2 06.08.2017 08:00:00 218 1401.255 m/min 485 km
YEARLINGS RACE 1 21.07.2017 07:45:00 112 1443.617 m/min 379 km

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2 14.07.2017 08:00:00 98 1125.572 m/min 320 km

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1  07.07.2017 08:30:00 621 1073.818 m/min  263.769 km

1,000 1,600
+ by amCharts

900 1,500
Rank 98

Rank 112

200 YEARLINGS RACE 3: 775 Pigeons | 1,400
700 1,300
nk 218
Rank 165 Rank 53
-

1,200

1,100

400 1,000
Rank §21

All Arrivals 775 =8 Rank 165 Speed 966.953 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,054.202 m/min

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1004&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

ZA 16 28900

R HUMAN.

KEILOFTS , 18 COWRIE STREET KEI
WMOUTH, SOUTH AFRICA 5280. TEL
0438411183
Tel: 0828270726
eMail rhuman@hypmail.co.za

panDiRNG: ZA 16 28900

STRAIN: AFLBRECHT MARCEL

COLOR: BB
NAME/ALLAS:
SEX: Hen
EYE INFO: (0}

D.0.B: 2016-01-2

15th JAARCUD “ACE™ PIGEOM. CPL. All the information regarding the
pedigree was obtained from Marius Behrens, tel 0845803018,

SIRE

BELG 01 4483214

BELG 10 4123297

|ZA 11 NC 0610

EStrzin: DE RAUW SABLON/MARCEL AEL
Color: B/B

PURCHASED FROM DIANMOND PIGEON
STUD. D STREAK

DAM

Strzin: DE RAUW SABLON/MARCEL
AEL

Calor: B/B

Alizs TIMOGES 11°

Strzin: DE RAUW/SABLON
NONEEL 13T NAT ACE FIGKEDB
FOND 06-20N OF "LIMOGEE"
ANTFEURD”

BELG 06 2178762

Alizz "TBONTE ASKE"

Strzin: DE RAUW/SABLON
DAUGHTER IND NAT ACE PIGFOND
KEDE 07

BELG 07 4373757

BELG 09 4322758

Alizs "MISE CLEOPATRA"

Strzin: DE FAUW SABLON/MARCEL AEL
"ONE OF OUR TOD AELERECHT
BREEDING HENZ" COMMENT FROM D
STREAE

Strzin: AEI BRECHT MARCEL
GF. 20N THE YZEFEN THAT [2 FATHER
13T NAT PERPIGNAN 1508 OF 5835 P

BELG 08 4347447

Alizs "MISE AERTN™

Strzin: AELBRECHT MARCEL
GR.DAUGHTER. BAK 17 AL20 GR DR
&70/06 THAT I8 FATHER. 15T AND TTH
NAT ACE PIG20{03 AND2ODT-5X

[ZA 12 40371

Strzin: BIRDIE

PURCHASED BY MARIUS BEHRENS ON
THE DINOKENG SALE SHEIS AN
EXCELLENT STOCE HEN, BREEDING
MANY GOOD FACERS FOR MARIUS.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - waw. Comprowsare. com

For: R.HUMAN.




LOT 57

Ranking OPENS 14/54" PA FINAL -2017 YB 10"

Richmond; 7" PA FINAL; 45" ACE PIGEON

. BPF/D 2760 2016

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: BPF/D 2760 2016
e Name: Winning Rose

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. FERREIRA, KOBUS

Race 2017 YEARLINGS Release Time

YEARLINGS FINAL 01.09.2017 07:15:00
YEARLINGS RACE 3 20.08.2017 07:15:00
YEARLINGS RACE 2 06.08.2017 08:00:00
YEARLINGS RACE 1 21.07.2017 07:45:00

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2 14.07.2017 08:00:00

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1  07.07.2017 08:30:00

Race 2019 OPENS Release Time
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT 05.08.2019 07:30:00
WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS  26.07.2019 07:45:00
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

7

640

179

58

10

132

Rank

54

19

14

68

186

232

Speed

1207.187 m/min
587.094 m/min
1421.169 m/min
1457.356 m/min
1147.042 m/min

1155.033 m/min

Speed
1267.3972 m/min
1375.8692 m/min

1503.7563 m/min

1126.6104 m/min
1348.5466 m/min

1277.5100 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769 km

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1196&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

BPF/D 2760 2016

KOBUS FERREIRA
BLOEMFONTEIN

9301
Tel: 082923 3653

Suster van:
BAND/RING: BPF/D 2760 2016 BPF 0499 2017 — 1ST CPL 2018 ACE PIGEON —
STRAIN: 11th Beaufort Wes; 2nd Leeu Gamka, 26th
COLOR: CH PA FINAL L

BPF/D 2760 2016 Winning Rose — 2017 CPL
NAME/ALIAS: WINNING ROSE 10th Richmond, 7th PA Final
SEX: H

ZA 46655

BPF 0234 2015
Slimme Putterie — Lappies x

Mongrel
UIT 2e KLIEKPAAR

BPF 2602

BPF/D 4733 2015
UIT TOP KLIEKPAAR

BPF 2637




